
Margherita      
tomato,  f resh bocconcini ,  basi l  o i l  
Prawn           
prawns,  gar l ic ,  tomato,  red chi l l i ,  pars ley ,  lemon oi l   
Hawaiian        
leg ham, crushed pineapple 
Pepperoni       
spicy salami ,  pepperoni ,  green chi l l i ,  red capsicum, pars ley 
Chicken         
poached chicken,  mushroom, pesto,  mozzarel la ,  rocket            
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO GST & SERVICE CHARGES.

Fresh Fruit  
natural  Greek yoghurt ,  honey,  a lmonds 
Gluten Free Muesl i  
natural  Greek yoghurt  & rhubarb or  stewed apple
Vanil la& Cinnamon Risotto  
stewed apple 
Beviamo Wholemeal  Banana Loaf
two pieces toasted 
Scrambled Eggs  
with toast  of  your  choice 
Toast & Condiment  
c iabatta ,  wholemeal  or  Gluten-Free Seed GF+2 
vegemite ,  peanut butter ,  strawberry jam,  marmalade

Avocado 
Shaved Ham 
Egg Mayo Mix 
Tuna Mayo Mix 
Swiss  Cheese 
Fresh or  Roast  Tomato

Antipasto  
ham, tomato,  avocado,  rocket ,  whole Kalamata ol ives ,
goat  curd 
Beetroot  
roast  beetroot ,  sweet potato,  rocket ,  feta ,  hazelnut ,  
balsamic 
Chicken  
poached lemon mayo,  avocado,  celery ,  a lmonds in
iceberg lettuce 
Mediterranean  
mesclun,  tomato,  feta ,  cucumber ,  red onion,  whole
ol ives 
Rocket & Pear  
parmesan,  walnuts ,  white balsamic dressing 
Smoked Salmon  
tomato,  avocado,  boi led egg,  mesclun,  capers ,  lemon,
ol io  

Beef           
roast  tenderloin f i l let ,  cheese,  avocado,  tomato rel ish ,
lettuce
Caprese         
f resh bocconcini ,  tomato,  basi l  pesto 
Chicken         
poached chicken breast ,  cheese,  basi l  pesto ,  zucchini
Egg              
boi led egg & spr ing onion salad,  tomato,  lettuce 
Ham             
leg ham, tomato,  red onion,  spinach,  cheese 
Kumera          
sweet potato,  spinach,  cheese,  semi-dr ied tomato
pesto 
Salad           
avocado,  beetroot ,  carrot ,  cucumber ,  tomato,  lettuce
Tuna         
tuna,  capers  & pars ley mayo,  red onion,  tomato,
cucumber

Linguine,  Oricchette or  Gluten-Free Penne* 
* for  gluten-free penne +1  

Bolognese  
t radit ional  beef  
Prawn  
gar l ic ,  tomato,  pars ley 
Sausage        
pork & fennel  sausage,  gar l ic ,  peas ,  spinach,  sesame seeds 
Tomato          
s imple tomato sauce,  f resh bocconcini ,  basi l   
Alio Ol io         
gar l ic ,  f resh red chi l l i ,  pars ley ,  lemon 
Pesto           
basi l  pesto 
Greens          
gar l ic ,  broccol i ,  peas ,  spinach,  pinenut ,  basi l  o i l  
Gnocchi         
s imple tomato sauce 
Raviol i          
spinach & r icotta ,  tomato sauce,  baby spinach,  parmesan 
Lasagne         
t radit ional  beef  bolognese & béchamel
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Sticky Date Pudding  
a  generous port ion of  vani l la  ice cream sandwiched by
pudding and dr izz led with golden caramel  sauce 

Pavlova  
a  nest  of  meringue with vani l la  ice cream and a medley of
seasonal  f resh fruits ,  complimented by a  passionfruit  syrup 

Chocolate Brownie  
warmed,  topped with vani l la  ice cream and chocolate sauce 
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EA ORGANIC COFFEE by Aroma  

Caffé Beviamo's  own organic blend uses
Columbian & Ethiopian beans

Espresso /  Macchiato  
Piccolo Latte /  Long Black  
Mocha 

Flat  White /  Cappuccino /  Latte /  Chai  /  
Hot  Choc /  Iced Choc /  Iced Tea 

Iced Coffee 
Iced Mocha 

Babycino 

ADD-ON

Extra Shot /  Soy,  Oat  & Almond Mi lk  

ORGANIC TEA by Somage

Engl ish Bfast  /  Ear l  Grey /  Green /  
Peppermint  /  Lemongrass & Ginger

Fresh Juices :  Apple /  Carrot  /  Celery /  Ginger/
Mint  /  Orange /  Pear  /  Pineapple

Thickshake:  Banana/  Butterscotch /  Chocolate /
Passionfruit  /  Strawberry /  Vani l la

Aqua Panna 500ml /  San Pel legr ino 500ml 

Coke /  Coke Zero /  Spr ite  
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Cakes 
Apple cake 4.5  /  Carrot  cake 5  /  Brownie 4  /  
Lamingtons 3.5  /  Strawberry  puff  5  /  P la in or  Rais in
scones 3  /  Hummingbird cake 5  /  Blueberry  muff in  4

Gluten-free :  Fr iands or  Lemon Zucchini  Muff in  4

Cookies
Choc-Chip 1 .5  /  Yo-Yo Shortbreads 2  /  Hundreds &
Thousands 1 .5  /  Gingerbread 4

DE
SS

ER
T,

 C
AK

ES
 &

 C
OO

KI
ES

Soup of  the day
Bruschetta a l  Pomodoro 
Chickpea puree & Ol ives 
Egg Mayo & Tomato

8

9

7

7

11

7

22

16

18

16

14

19

18

15

16

14

16

14

14

17

15

16

16

16

17
6
13
13
13

4
5
5
5
4
4

16

16

16

14

13

14

16

15

18

18

8

8

5

7

7

5

4

L I G H T  B I T E S

3.5
4.5

6

5.5

6
7.5

2

1

7

Bubbles ‘Au Natural’   NV   11.5%     
Fresh and fruity, light stone fruit, peach, nectarine, and pear

Sauvignon Blanc   2020   12.5%
Ripe passionfruit, kiwifruit and green apple flavours with zesty
acidity and a fresh finish

Chardonnay   2020   13.3% 
Ripe stone fruit and sweet pineapple, lightly oaked with a long,
creamy finish

Shiraz   2018   14.3%
Blackberry, raspberry, cinnamon and vanilla, black pepper,
subtle liquorice, and a lingering finish

Grenache, Shiraz, Malbec (GSM)   2020   14.1%
Medium weight, generous blue fruit, cherry, subtle spice, and
fine tannins — delicious!
 
Full House Red   2019   14.8%
Blend of 5 grape varieties Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit
Verdot, Cabernet Franc & Malbec
Blackcurrants, blueberries, dark chocolate, earthy truffles, and
black olives from French oak barrel maturation
 

Beer   Little creatures    300ml  5.2%

17/80

Organic and preservative free

15/75

15/75

15/75

15/75

15/75
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NE Tamburlaine Australia produces only organic wines from grapes

grown in the Hunter Valley and Orange Wine regions. The wines are
award winning & rated 5 Star by James Halliday

Ciabatta,  Wholemeal  or  Gluten-Free w/ Seed*
*for  gluten-free +2 

TAG US @CAFFEBEVIAMO


